Customized design available upon request
FW
Part Number
(FWLQH 1008
Series)
L(uH)
L Test
Freq
(KHz)
Q
(Min)
Q Test
Freq
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(ΩMax)
IDC
(mAMax)
FWLQH-1008-1R0M 1.0 1 35 1 100 0.078 300
FWLQH-1008-1R2M 1.2 1 35 1 100 0.09 290
FWLQH-1008-1R5M 1.5 1 35 1 75 0.1 280
FWLQH-1008-1R8M 1.8 1 35 1 60 0.11 270
FWLQH-1008-2R2M 2.2 1 35 1 50 0.12 250
FWLQH-1008-2R7M 2.7 1 35 1 43 0.2 240
FWLQH-1008-3R3M 3.3 1 35 1 38 0.24 230
FWLQH-1008-3R9M 3.9 1 35 1 35 0.28 220
FWLQH-1008-4R7K 4.7 1 35 1 31 0.3 210
FWLQH-1008-5R6K 5.6 1 35 1 28 0.34 205
FWLQH-1008-6R8K 6.8 1 35 1 25 0.44 200
FWLQH-1008-8R2K 8.2 1 35 1 23 0.59 195
FWLQH-1008-100K 10.0 1 35 1 20 0.68 190
FWLQH-1008-120K 12.0 1 35 1 18 0.77 185
FWLQH-1008-150K 15.0 1 35 1 16 0.87 180
FWLQH-1008-180K 18.0 1 35 1 15 1.2 175
FWLQH-1008-220K 22.0 1 40 1 14 1.34 170
FWLQH-1008-270K 27.0 1 40 1 13 1.86 165
FWLQH-1008-330K 33.0 1 40 1 12 2.1 160
FWLQH-1008-390K 39.0 1 40 1 11 2.35 155
FWLQH-1008-470K 47.0 1 40 1 11 3.3 150
FWLQH-1008-560K 56.0 1 40 1 10 3.7 145
FWLQH-1008-680K 68.0 1 40 1 9 6 135
FWLQH-1008-820K 82.0 1 40 1 8 6.9 125
FWLQH-1008-101K 100.0 1 40 1 8 7.75 110
FWLQH1008-100M